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
gunﬂ..l {or d"l‘lmgltu Ak REALTY TO VE‘TS 8- hedr.n nl:h lurn(l:ed on L?‘“g:w?plgggn‘xemnct;o?rugttl;i 1400“! "kﬂd NLW 2 hed I'Dtolg, mx.nno’wl;‘/”“decuﬁlxgl 'l‘:‘!ll.:)el;
g v ome ¥
‘21:" e, ou%Vd:’ll\‘r%wlﬁu :%s 5 EMSOxlg:o R-; 2‘ lolt, “!n @ [%:bax‘ area, only $3000 down. 20326 HAWTHORNE BLVD. B’;Iﬂt in ntolvaun‘;zgnho:i‘i“ 0 :\lc- 8 Infuts BRIy
SEVERAL TO CHOOSE b 0';,‘“‘0”“!” HAbH For. Move-Ins TORRANCE ed, pay only $11 pok month, s SOUTH REDONDO .
5-YE'AR 2ND AND PL 6-1373 FROM 317,000 Tl Hioer Yobma. T 04 Lors 6 04 I Unbelloabie but ruet Mo _
$8000
SOME VACANT 4 UNITS LL UBO DI NATE FR 3 separate dining ro fire-
COMLATERAL LOANS }98 Rown IN REDONDO BEACH CJ‘V& Fog IN%RMAT!ON e Zk‘(f"unl’:ﬁ“‘z"'éi.'rygl?ﬂgi" ‘.3 $1300 down allows you to be
FULL PRICE $12,650 $500 DOWN 1 year old, near new — $109 per month, the proud owner o¥ this im-
We buy 2nd Trust Deeds 3 BEDROOMS “ mpany, 428,500 Full lﬁ" o) | $795 DOWN, $7950 FULL PRICE magulate 3 bedroom home (e
e | TR It | GLRRAE ) Gkt R R e\ e D i T ey | $100 e | it
t 2| , , 13x26 1ivi n, hyge kitchen eatihg area, natul W
notlnuﬁ:nyo::il;eae cl::nt!acts 1s %:.1:-” l)x::lplzg“l??t(:hz[:fo'v:illllu(?ln(:f VACANT KETTLER HOME gn‘findtr)‘;?l';]nnr‘:\\mo:l%g; ro(}n:n %}w M e walk: Monthly cabinets, Large bedrooms,
our specialty, If you are xeudy ing area, forced air heating 3 BEDROOM HOME FOR CAL VET payments $70, no loan fee DOWN
i W o gt Whppy | binCL, it | PAYMENTS LESS THAN | qpegfottt 4" bl o Realty - 4 SOUTH BAY
» 4 i -ins, 4 1d Best ‘Wrea, 2 bedroom ﬁtumo
) | @0 i il | B matb et i, Vi R f, v, * 580l - | oy i S ooy, G RESALE, oy o | N A0 ) e ORRING
: Booth | C ,?“.‘Ckpmﬂ“' For appointment to MORNINGS’DE H 5 1920 W. CARSON, TORRANCE }:ﬂ.‘;rluync,lmlrlﬁr; mx.)r'x‘nnc“o“ .utr(eet lltxll a lunulnuu home, Car| lmuﬂx ynymumu $83 per month, A
29 nvestment Co, DA, 41‘41;95 6-0477 Roy Shaw, Realtor - drapes, stove includ ed Fenced yard, Close to “schools and 2 bedrooms, wnll ln wall cars §
336 Vista Del Mar - TR REALTY Y (] EVES. FA 8-5470 major shopping cente Mudnrn ‘2 bedroom, 7 Xanr old nud g qun }:‘::" porfh i
Radong, Beath Sbane AN 24911 Narkenng FR. 8-2234 tiode, Sl Rpoad anlly | Bl vatnone ¥ "o |
FR 8-8441 FR 8-2261 | ° ([;EID%%&\:.\E_avB:“/\TH OR 80808 24211 HAWTHORNE CUSTOM, 3 UNIT Aren Paymenta §¥0 per month, i
FR 5'6833 OS 6']790 This 'lu;voly home ’az l%clte(l LOV,,ELY 4 BEDRM' DA 5 IO“ 1 late us;l‘lttonognPllotl\l{!'\il\ivLLl'l[vu';.‘ozA.Z'\llEkIEoom home and oA SRI0. BA 1-12‘859 $1000 DOWN v::
N acu!
Member Intornational Traders st woat of tho Broudway and HILLSIDE" DESIGNED mnacula foom Upartmmonty wiuh. B 6l lirge iorage, raotn #r  REALTOR Nioh 8 etttk g L
34 Hour Bervips tures hardwgod (loors, lots of r’ vedecorated and i do- | FR 5-8946 Eves. FA 88452 Fiton G412 n AapTeten l"mh. lb.cw"l?lr m:lshlel‘ trade on ]540] S. WESTERN very good locnuou \vlth lho
tile, disposal, large wardrobe llgm ul area, Has 2 baths, - 2 Near public and pamchhl #chools. €] low price of $11,950 makes ‘,
clodets, bath’ off master bad- hu:’(llw?ml ﬁl;;nrn {mulunll wtriwd With equity” or your home. this o real buy, !
30! [ 618, 0 0| 2
® Real Estate 'rx'v'?u(,k‘fl%!;'nn::‘?m'doulmudl.'f El’é'c‘:':'“ug'ﬁ“‘}‘!.;,"”f‘”'l”.,,ﬂ“? patio; "y ALTITUDfE o ION | DONSKER REALTY OPEN SUNDAY i
TOMES oy Saie 90| Loiooduisst ant ity oues | ez ¥l Ml ve | 2 to Choose from | DISTINCTIO 1to5 e 1
o rice and on = i
& 4% % loan, For appointment | $860, (il price ily .1.?,31e“§;|ll:. Area. Hae havd. 808 FONTHILL 4338 Redondo Beach Blvd. (Near South Bay Center) gixyo. AN level  Bullders A
FR_6-0477 DA _4-4595 FR 8-2294 peting, fireplace, service porch 3 1447 Bonning Blvd., 1‘llu(.n ﬁ‘.;’nyn 00! ) H
T YR dinmng room and lmmacullte 0 ¢ 1FR 9- 3 d {
OWNER LEAVING TOWN | pUPLEX™ | fumk, room aid immeculate | 5 HEPRGRY, VTVAWWA});‘ 9-5401 OPEN 9:9 DAILY ! ,
I8 OARE an seuped, vard, il plook wall | CARPRING AND, DHARES BUILDER'S NEW SALE e ' %teks o' Bty
1010 West 204th St. ﬁ’,‘.‘.f'i"n'.ﬂ'ﬂﬁ.ﬁ nllﬂnllljluﬁtnll:l &t‘\,l:: 411 trilik i ohtia® fayas |nADA lémahml dmllb.le‘lmu ge, ‘” B&JD%EH\&U{%’ 8! “lL s High' Schaol and 8 MDLKI from PARADISE
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